Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
The TC-X500-M Series pumps offer excellent flow rates and a new heavy duty body
design. The pumps can operate with variable air pressures and are suited for both start/stop
and fully continuous duty pumping applications. They can easily handle high pressure and
long discharge lines.
Maximum Flow Rate:	 198.2 GPM (750 LPM)
Maximum Discharge Head: 280 FT. (85m)

TC-X500-M AT/AW ST/SW FT/FW GT/GW VT/VW
TC-X500-M A"X"/ S"X"/ F"X"  (except W) TC-X500-M "G"X" / V"X"  (except W)
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
TC-X  500    G    T   ASeries
TC-X
Pump Connection Size
500 (2” x 2”)
Pump Body Material (wetted)
A: Aluminum (ADC12)  G: GFRPP
F: Cast Iron (S45C)   V: PVDF
S: Cast Stainless Steel (SCS14)/SS316
Diaphragm Material
T: PTFE   N: BUNA (NBR)
H: Hytrel™ (TPEE)  V: Viton® (FKM)
S: Santoprene® (TPO) E: EPDM
C: Neoprene™ (CR)
Connection Type*
Plastic Pumps :   A: ANSI Flanges
Metallic Pumps:  F: Sanitary Clamp Fittings   A: Flange w/internal FNPT
 Heavy Duty
Mechanically
Actuated
- M -  X
Other Options
W: PTFE/EPDM backup (one piece)
   DIMENSIONS
Five Boynton Road, Holliston, MA 01746 USA
Tel: 508-429-1440  /  service@iwakiamerica.com  /  www.IwakiAir.com
NPT ¾
4
3/NPT
EXHAUST
EXHAUST
12.8” (326mm)
(6.0” (153mm)) 4.7” (119mm)
3.7” (95mm)
FLUID Outlet
equivalent to
ANSI 150 2B
DN 50 PN 10
JIS 10K 50A
2” Internally
Threaded NPT (F)
FLUID Inlet
equivalent to
ANSI 150 2B
DN 50 PN 10
JIS 10K 50A
2” Internally
Threaded NPT (F)